Arleesha Wilson, Esq. Law office of Arleesha Wilson

Attorney Arleesha Wilson, "The People's Esquire," is an attorney passionate about providing legal services to the People! Arleesha believes that all should have access to justice, but understands that many end up in the justice gap—where they do not qualify for legal aid, but cannot afford a high priced retainer. Her nearly three-year-old law firm, the Law Office of Arleesha Wilson, positions itself in the market to serve the underserved, providing services in the areas of real estate and bankruptcy. The goal of her business model is to close the Justice Gap, one client at a time.

Outside of practicing law, Arleesha, her better half, and her two children enjoy spending time exploring local and national parks. Although Arleesha is a Cleveland native who takes great pride in being born and bred in 216, she enjoys traveling the world. She also enjoys real estate investing and wild dream of someday syndicating a multi-million-dollar deal. Arleesha sends positive vibes to all and welcomes any opportunity to connect!